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Platz Mannschaft Punkte

1. Schimborn 1 177,0
2. Vormwald 1 202,0
3. Vormwald 2 303,0
4. Vormwald 3 313,0
5. Niedersteinbach 1 347,0
6. Großlaudenbach 1 423,0
6. Schöllkrippen 1 423,0
8. Schöllkrippen 2 483,0
9. Niedersteinbach 2 496,0

10. Schimborn 2 525,0
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Damen-Pokal 2019

Platz Name Vorname Verein

1. Back Antonia Schimborn 1 14,0
2. Albert Christine Vormwald 1 16,0
3. Albert Anna-Lena Vormwald 1 18,0
4. Albert Katharina Niedersteinbach 1 29,0
5. Back Ute Schimborn 1 30,0
6. Bau Judith Niedersteinbach 2 44,0
7. Höfler Kimberly Schimborn 1 48,0
7. Völker Annette Vormwald 3 48,0
9. Sedlick Monika Schimborn 1 51,0
10. Schlämmer Katharina Vormwald 3 56,0
11. Frühwacht Sarah Schöllkrippen 2 60,0
12. Weilnhammer Michaela Schimborn 2 67,0
13. Völker Jessica Niedersteinbach 1 80,0
14. Rosenberger Carla Schimborn 2 83,0
15. Weilnhammer Sanya Schimborn 2 138,0
16. Schneider Brigitte Michelbach 1 167,0
17. Heeg Lara Schimborn 2 170,0
18. Völker Silke Vormwald 3 218,0
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Herren-Pokal 2019

Platz Name Vorname Verein

1. Pfarr Waldemar Vormwald 2 12,0
2. Ansmann Peter Vormwald 2 22,0
3. Fleckenstein Horst Großlaudenbach 1 29,0
4. Völker Frank Vormwald 1 46,0
5. Dorsch Janis Vormwald 2 49,0
6. Bergmann Steffen Vormwald 3 55,0
7. Milleder Roland Schöllkrippen 1 56,0
8. Seidel Walter Schimborn 1 62,0
9. Milleder Sebastian Schöllkrippen 2 69,0
10. Völker Philipp Vormwald 1 70,0
11. Schlämmer Johannes Vormwald 3 76,0
12. Koch Thomas Niedersteinbach 1 79,0
13. Hattenbach Simon Niedersteinbach 2 82,0
14. Albert Michael Niedersteinbach 1 83,0
15. Grünewald Bernhard Niedersteinbach 2 87,0
16. Merz Andreas Großlaudenbach 1 89,0
17. Eckert Johannes Schöllkrippen 1 90,0
18. Sander Sebastian Großlaudenbach 1 91,0
19. Imhof Klaus Schöllkrippen 1 104,0
20. Kaiser Michael Schöllkrippen 1 107,0
21. Hübner Luca Schöllkrippen 2 108,0
21. Schneider Alfons Michelbach 1 108,0
23. Höfler Andreas Schimborn 2 125,0
24. Wiegand Alexander Schöllkrippen 1 134,0
25. Feld Thomas Großlaudenbach 1 135,0
26. Nees Karl-Uwe Schöllkrippen 2 138,0
27. Albert Karlheinz Vormwald 2 153,0
28. Schlämmer Matthias Vormwald 2 154,0
29. Koch Alexander Niedersteinbach 2 172,0
30. Kiefer Christian Michelbach 1 191,0
31. Kerz Matthias Schöllkrippen 2 196,0
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Beste Serie 2019

Platz Name Vorname Verein Punkte

1. Back Antonia Schimborn 1 18,0
2. Pfarr Waldemar Vormwald 2 20,0
3. Albert Anna-Lena Vormwald 1 26,0
4. Albert Christine Vormwald 1 35,0
4. Back Ute Schimborn 1 35,0
6. Ansmann Peter Vormwald 2 38,0
7. Fleckenstein Horst Großlaudenbach 1 48,0
8. Albert Katharina Niedersteinbach 1 49,0
9. Bau Judith Niedersteinbach 2 54,0
9. Höfler Kimberly Schimborn 1 54,0
11. Völker Frank Vormwald 1 60,0
12. Völker Annette Vormwald 3 61,0
13. Dorsch Janis Vormwald 2 70,0
13. Seidel Walter Schimborn 1 70,0
15. Milleder Roland Schöllkrippen 1 73,0
15. Weilnhammer Michaela Schimborn 2 73,0
17. Bergmann Steffen Vormwald 3 74,0
18. Sedlick Monika Schimborn 1 75,0
19. Schlämmer Katharina Vormwald 3 76,0
20. Völker Philipp Vormwald 1 81,0
21. Frühwacht Sarah Schöllkrippen 2 86,0
22. Milleder Sebastian Schöllkrippen 2 94,0
23. Völker Jessica Niedersteinbach 1 96,0
24. Koch Thomas Niedersteinbach 1 99,0
25. Schlämmer Johannes Vormwald 3 102,0
26. Albert Michael Niedersteinbach 1 103,0
27. Eckert Johannes Schöllkrippen 1 105,0
28. Merz Andreas Großlaudenbach 1 107,0
28. Rosenberger Carla Schimborn 2 107,0
30. Sander Sebastian Großlaudenbach 1 112,0
31. Hattenbach Simon Niedersteinbach 2 117,0
32. Grünewald Bernhard Niedersteinbach 2 118,0
33. Kaiser Michael Schöllkrippen 1 119,0
34. Imhof Klaus Schöllkrippen 1 126,0
34. Schneider Alfons Michelbach 1 126,0
36. Hübner Luca Schöllkrippen 2 138,0
37. Wiegand Alexander Schöllkrippen 1 153,0
38. Feld Thomas Großlaudenbach 1 156,0
39. Höfler Andreas Schimborn 2 164,0
40. Nees Karl-Uwe Schöllkrippen 2 165,0
41. Schlämmer Matthias Vormwald 2 175,0
42. Albert Karlheinz Vormwald 2 176,0
43. Weilnhammer Sanya Schimborn 2 181,0
44. Schneider Brigitte Michelbach 1 192,0
45. Heeg Lara Schimborn 2 205,0
46. Koch Alexander Niedersteinbach 2 207,0
47. Kiefer Christian Michelbach 1 212,0
48. Kerz Matthias Schöllkrippen 2 231,0
49. Völker Silke Vormwald 3 258,0
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Ehrenpreis 2019

Platz Name Vorname Verein

1. Grünewald Bernhard Niedersteinbach 9,0
2. Matthias 22,0
3. Peter 23,0
4. 24,0
5. Völker Frank 31,0
6. Back Antonia 35,0
7. Kiefer Christian 41,0
8. Rosenberger Carla 43,0
9. Bergmann Steffen 47,0
10. Albert Anna-Lena 52,0
11. Kaiser Michael 54,0
12. Albert Katharina Niedersteinbach 64,0
13. Lara 67,0
14. Alexander 71,0
14. Back Antonia 71,0
16. Seidel Walter 73,0
16. Johannes 73,0
18. Schneider Alfons 75,0
19. Schneider Brigitte 78,0
20. Andreas 82,0
20. Albert Christine 82,0
22. Waldemar 83,0
23. Monika 94,0
24. Klaus 104,0
25. Sebastian 109,0
26. Michaela 110,0
27. Albert Michael Niedersteinbach 115,0
28. Andreas 120,0
29. Seidel Walter 122,0
30. Karl-Uwe 123,0
30. Sebastian 123,0
32. Fleckenstein Horst 126,0
33. Roland 131,0
34. Feld Thomas 139,0
35. Völker Annette 168,0
36. Völker Niedersteinbach 170,0
37. Johannes 173,0
38. Frühwacht Sarah 187,0
39. Bau Judith Niedersteinbach 231,0
40. 234,0
41. Albert Karlheinz 250,0
42. Koch Thomas Niedersteinbach 1000,0
42. Simon Niedersteinbach 1000,0
42. Koch Alexander Niedersteinbach 1000,0
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Kerz Schöllkrippen
Ansmann Vormwald
Höfler Kimberly Schimborn

Vormwald
Schimborn
Michelbach
Schimborn
Vormwald
Vormwald
Schöllkrippen

Heeg Schimborn
Wiegand Schöllkrippen

Schimborn
Schimborn

Schlämmer Vormwald
Michelbach
Michelbach

Merz Großlaudenbach
Vormwald

Pfarr Vormwald
Sedlick Schimborn
Imhof Schöllkrippen
Sander Großlaudenbach
Weilnhammer Schimborn

Höfler Schimborn
Schimborn

Nees Schöllkrippen
Milleder Schöllkrippen

Großlaudenbach
Milleder Schöllkrippen

Großlaudenbach
Vormwald

Jessika
Eckert Schöllkrippen

Schöllkrippen

Weilnhammer Sanya Schimborn
Vormwald

Hattenbach
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Ergebnisse

Mannschaft Name Vorname m/w Ringe Punkte Gesamt

Schneider Brigitte w 175 167,0 192,0 530,0
Schneider Alfons m 182 108,0 126,0
Kiefer Christian m 179 191,0 212,0

Waldemar m 192 12,0 20,0 303,0
Peter m 184 22,0 38,0
Matthias m 179 154,0 175,0

Dorsch m 179 49,0 70,0
Albert Karlheinz m 177 153,0 176,0

Karl-Uwe m 173 138,0 165,0 483,0
Frühwacht Sarah w 174 60,0 86,0

Matthias m 165 196,0 231,0
Sebastian m 175 69,0 94,0
Luca m 170 108,0 138,0

Niedersteinbach 1 Albert Michael m 180 83,0 103,0 347,0
Albert Katharina w 180 29,0 49,0
Koch Thomas m 180 79,0 99,0
Völker Jessica w 184 80,0 96,0

Klaus m 178 104,0 126,0 423,0
Kaiser Michael m 188 107,0 119,0

Roland m 183 56,0 73,0
Johannes m 185 90,0 105,0
Alexander m 181 134,0 153,0

Seidel Walter m 192 62,0 70,0 177,0
Monika w 176 51,0 75,0

Back Ute w 195 30,0 35,0
Back Antonia w 196 14,0 18,0

w 194 48,0 54,0
Völker Philipp m 189 70,0 81,0 202,0
Völker Frank m 186 46,0 60,0
Albert Anna-Lena w 192 18,0 26,0
Albert Christine w 181 16,0 35,0

Völker Silke w 160 218,0 258,0 313,0
Völker Annette w 187 48,0 61,0

Katharina w 180 56,0 76,0
Johannes m 174 76,0 102,0

Bergmann Steffen m 181 55,0 74,0
Feld Thomas m 179 135,0 156,0 423,0

Andreas m 182 89,0 107,0
Sebastian m 179 91,0 112,0

Fleckenstein Horst m 181 29,0 48,0

Niedersteinbach 2 Bau Judith w 190 44,0 54,0 496,0
Grünewald Bernhard m 169 87,0 118,0
Koch Alexander m 165 172,0 207,0

Simon m 165 82,0 117,0

Alt-Landkreis Alzenau-Pokal 2019
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Michelbach 1

Vormwald 2 Pfarr
Ansmann
Schlämmer

Janis

Schöllkrippen 2 Nees

Kerz
Milleder
Hübner

Schöllkrippen 1 Imhof

Milleder
Eckert
Wiegand

Schimborn 1
Sedlick

Höfler Kimberly
Vormwald 1

Vormwald 3

Schlämmer
Schlämmer

Großlaudenbach 1
Merz
Sander

Hattenbach
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Ergebnisse

Mannschaft Name Vorname m/w Ringe Punkte Gesamt

Alt-Landkreis Alzenau-Pokal 2019
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Andreas m 161 125,0 164,0 525,0
Michaela w 194 67,0 73,0

Rosenberger Carla w 176 83,0 107,0
Lara w 165 170,0 205,0

w 157 138,0 181,0

Schimborn 2 Höfler
Weilnhammer

Heeg
Weilnhammer Sanya


	Altlandkreis Alzenau-Pokal
	Damen-Pokal
	Herren-Pokal
	Beste Serie
	Ehrenpreis
	Ergebniseingabe

